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SIGNET INDUSTRIES TIMITED

UNAUDITED FINANCIAI RESUTIS FOR IHE QUARIER AND NINE MONIHS ENDED 3IST DECEMBER, 2OI3

For Signet t-imited,

in Loc

Particulars
Quorler Ended Nlne Monlhs Ended Y Endedeor

3l .03.2013
Audlted

31.12.2013
llnorrdlled

30.09.2013
llnarrdllad

31.12.2012
llnarrclllacl

31.12.2013
llncrtdlled

31.12.2012
llnnrrdllad

PART. I

l. lncome lrom Ooerollon
o. Net Soles/ Income from Operoiion

(Net of excise duty)
b. Other Operoting Income
Iolol Income from Operotlons (Nel)

2, Expenses
o. Cost of Moteriol Consumed
b. Purchqse of Stock-inJrode
c. Chonges in inveniories of finished goods onc

work-in-progress ond stock-inirode
d. Employee 9eneftt Expenses
e. Deoreciolion & omortisotion Exoenses
f. Other Expenses
Tolol Expenses

Prolll lrom Operollons belore Olhel lncome,
Flnonce Cosl qnd Excepllonol llems.
Other lncome/(Loss)
?ro$Ugoss) hom ordlnory oclN\llve: belore
Frnqnce Cosf qnd Excepllonol llems.
Finonce Cost - Net
Proflt/(loss) from ordlnory ocllvlfles ollet Flnonce
Cosl bui belore Excepllonol llems

8. Exceptionol ltems
9. Proflt/(toss) from Ordlnory Acflvlller befote lqx

10. Tox Expense
I l. Excess/Short Provision for eorlier yeors
12. Net Proflf/(loss) from ordlnory ocflvllles oller lox
13. Extroordinory llem (Net of Tox Expense)
14. Nel Proflt/(toss)forlhe peilod
15. Poid up Equily Copitol(Foce Volue of Rs.l0)
| 6. Reserves excluding revoluotion reseryes

(As per bolonce sheet of pre occouniing yeor)
17. Bosic & Diluted EPS (Not onnuolisedl

3.

4.

5,

6.

7.

15,751.89

37.56
15.78?.'$

3,924.45
7,748.78
1,224.35

252.35
l6l .14
807.92

r 4,r r 8.99

1,670.46
1.58

\,672.04

1,268.82
403.22

403.22
135.r 2

268.1 0

268. r 0
2,918.70

o.92

13,481 .39

37.70
13,51 9.09

3,408.52
9,568.21

(r ,956.52)

0.18
1,312.25

828.43

483.82

483.82
l3l .20

352.62

3s2.62
2,9t8.70

1.21

13,672.35

37,27
13,709.62

4,245.37
5,038.02
2,234.66

t83.52
l5l .r 6
845.23

12,697.96

I ,01 1.66
L88

1,S13.54

650.r 6

363.36

363.38
72.81

29O::57

290.s7
2,918.70

l.oo

43,819.65

t't9.94
43.939.59

11,786.78
24,498.14

(467.761

693.( 7
479.s2

2,518.47
39,508.32

4,431.27
1,76

4433.S3

2,95r.58
1,481.45

r,4E1.45
431.32

1.050.13

r,050.r 3
2,918.70

3.60

40,866.57

ll0.5l
40,977.0E

11,264.76
23,025.42

697.82

5t8.t8
451.91

2,210.56
38,1 68.65

2,808.43
7.06

2,815.q9

1,810.24

r,005.25

1,005.25
201 .19

6(X.06

8(X.06
2,918.70

2.75

56,357.83

139.62
56,497.45

r5,205.58
32,343.83

221.96

lu.gq
605.93

2,743.65
51,885.84

4,6r r.6l
245.07

c,455.5S

3,099.45
1,757.23

1,757.23
563.74

I ,193.49

l,l 93.4t
2,918.70
1,357.15

4.09

I n C ustries
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PARI - II
A. PARTICUTARS OF SHAREHOTDING
l. Public Shqreholding

No. of Shores
% of Shoreholding

2.

Pledged / Encumbered
- Number of Shores
- Percentoge of shores os o % of toto

Promoter ond promofer group holding.
- Percenloge of shores os o % of totol Shore

Copitol of the compony.
Non-Encumbered
- Number of shores
- Percentoge of shores os o % of toto

Promoter ond promoter group holding.
- Percentoge of shores os o % of tolql Shore

Cooilol of the comoonv.

7,776,W
26.64

21,4r r,000

t@.@

73.36

7,776,W
26.64

21,4r r.000

t@.00

73.361

7,776,000
26.64

21,4t 1,000

t@.N

73.36

7,776,@0
26.64

2r,41 1,000

r00.00

73.36

7;776,0@
26.64

21,41 r,000

r00.00

73.36

7,776,W
26.64

2r,4r r,000

100.00

73.36

Quorler
Ended

?l tr rnr"

B. INVESTOR COMPIAINTS
Pending ot the beginning of the Quorter
Received during the Quorter
Disposed off during ihe Quqrter
Remoining Unresolved oi the end of the euorter

NOTES :

I ' The obove resulis were reviewed by the Audit Commillee ond opproved ol lhe meeting of the Boord of Directors held on 13.02.2014.
The oudilors hove conied out "Limited RevieW'of the obove results.

2. Consignmenl soles of ' 8968.73 locs for the Nine Monlhs Ended 3l .12.3013 is not included in lhe obove soles.

3. Income from Inleresl received omounling to Rs.320.05 Locs (Previous Nine Monlh.: Rs.521.34 Locs) for ihe Nine Monfhs Encled on
31 .122013 ond of Rs.71.02 Locs (Conesponding Previous Quorter: Rs.l18.36 Locs) for lhe euqrter Ended on 31.12.2013 hos been
netted off ogoinst Interest Expenses.

4' Previous yeor figures hove been regrouped/reononged wherever necessory.

Ploce: Indore
Dote: Februory 13,2Ol4
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Segmenf-wlse Revenue Resutis ohd copltolemployed under clquse 4l of llsting ogreement
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hlanag)ngD)rec)or
Ploce: Indore
Da/e.'23D22U4

in Locs

Porliculors
3 Monlhs

Ended

31.12.2013
Unoudiled

Preceeding
3 Months

Ended

30.09.2013
Unqudifed

Cores -

ponding 3
Monlhs
Ended

31.12.2012
Unqudiled

I Monfhs
Ended

31.12.2013
Unoudlled

Correspondlng 9

Months Ended In
Plevlous Yeot

31.12.2012
Unoudifed

Yeor lo dofe
figure for

period
ended

31.03.2013
Audited

Segmenl Revenue
Monufocturing
Windmill
Troding
Unollocoble
Totol

Segmenl Resulls
Monufocturing
Windmill
Troding
Unqllocoble
Totol
Less:

lnierest
Unollocoble Expenditure
Totol Profit Before Tox

CopitolEmployed
(ossets less liobilities)
Monufocturing
Windmill
Troding
Unollocoble
Tolol

6,111.21
r3.10

9,665.14
1.58

4,534.09
48.80

8,936.21
0.18

6,978.83
r 0.70

6,720.23
1.73

r 7,30 t .0r
I 10.83

26,527.75
1.76

16,031.77
I 19.39

24,826.06
6.91

21,777.OO

r 36.56
34,583.89

245.O7

r 5,79r.03 13,519.28 r3,711.49 43,941.35 40.984.r3 56,742.52

r,315.56
(7.s61

414.95
(50.eo)

931.66
30.33

383.94
(33.69)

999.73
(2.74)
55.53

(48.e8)

3,404.29
53.55

1,094.64
(r re.4s)

2,472.4s
75.23

373.50
n 05.69)

3,449.83
66.97

1,245.94
93.95

1,672.05 1,312.24 1,0r3.54 4,433.03 2,815.49 4,856.69

1,268.82

403.23

18,995.37
861.28

5,s48.92
(r 9,579.58)

828.43

483.8r

17,765.52
93s.67

7,186.34

120,329.66],

5s0.r 6

363.38

18,323.76
953.50

7,370.8?

121,840.641

2,95r.58

1,481.45

r 8,995.37
861.28

5,548.92
{r 9,579.58)

1,810.24

r,005.25

18,323.76
953.50

7,370.89
(21,840.64

3,099.45

1,757 .24

17,684.19
905.83

6,211.65

120,o25.821

5.825.99 5,557.87 4,807.5r 5.825.99 4,807.5r 4,775.85
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CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

317, Chetak Centre, "Annex"
R N.T. Marg INDORE - 452 001
Phones . 2517341, 4069301 (R) 2523134
Email : ashokkhasgiwala@yahoo com

To,
The Board of Directors
Signet Industries Limited
Mumbai

13.02.2014

Sub : Limited Review for the quarter ending 31"t December 2013

Dear Sir,

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of un audited financial result of SIGNET
INDUSTIRES LIMITED as at and for the quarter ending 31"'December 2013 except for the
disclosures regarding 'Public Shareholding' and 'Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding'
which have been traced from disclosure made by Management and have not been audited by
us. This statement is the responsibility of the company's management and has been approved
by the Board of directors. Our responsibility is to issue a repoft on these financial statements
based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the standard on Review Engagement (SRE) 2400,
Engagements to Review Financial Statements issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants
of India. This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate
assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review is
limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial
data and thus provides less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit and
accordingly, we do not express an opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to
believe that the accompanying statement of un audited financial results prepared in accordance
with the applicable accounting standards and other recognized accounting practices has not
disclose the information required to be disclose in terms of clause 41 of the listing agreement
including the manner in which it is to be disclosed or that it contains any material misstatement.

Thanking You

For Ashok Khasgiwala & Co.

CA Avinash Baxi
( Partner)
M.No.79722

'\
Place : Indore


